Numero
0000129/2022
0000266/2022
0000590/2022
0000591/2022
0000612/2022
0000783/2022
0000784/2022
0002092/2022
0002095/2022
0002207/2022
0002265/2022
0002283/2022
0002503/2022
0002825/2022
0002925/2022
0004364/2022
0004997/2022
0005318/2022
0005555/2022
0006013/2022
0006668/2022
0006682/2022
0006723/2022
0007288/2022
0007430/2022
0007623/2022
0008631/2022
0009015/2022
0009236/2022
0009241/2022
0009242/2022
0009244/2022
0009249/2022
0009572/2022
0009913/2022
0010358/2022

Data
10/01/2022 12:42:05
14/01/2022 09:36:20
25/01/2022 10:57:26
25/01/2022 10:57:52
25/01/2022 12:22:13
31/01/2022 11:29:43
31/01/2022 11:30:18
11/03/2022 10:24:02
11/03/2022 10:40:50
15/03/2022 11:22:14
16/03/2022 13:00:35
17/03/2022 08:54:35
26/03/2022 08:57:43
06/04/2022 11:14:38
08/04/2022 11:39:27
23/05/2022 12:53:14
13/06/2022 09:43:54
22/06/2022 13:36:14
06/07/2022 09:34:30
12/07/2022 12:51:42
30/07/2022 09:07:23
30/07/2022 10:33:16
01/08/2022 11:14:19
22/08/2022 10:15:40
27/08/2022 08:53:22
03/09/2022 08:53:14
04/10/2022 09:35:40
17/10/2022 10:38:41
24/10/2022 12:53:14
25/10/2022 08:35:26
25/10/2022 08:36:09
25/10/2022 09:09:54
25/10/2022 10:16:48
07/11/2022 09:37:10
16/11/2022 12:57:54
29/11/2022 11:33:36

Invio
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio via PEC
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo
Invio Cartaceo

Invio Interoperabile
Invio Interoperabile
Invio Interoperabile

Oggetto
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA

SCIA IN SANATORIA
SCIA IN SANATORIA
SCIA IN SANATORIA
SCIA IN SANATORIA
SCIA IN SANATORIA
SCIA IN VARIANTE
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA A SANATORIA
SCIA IN SANATORIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA IN SANATORIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA A SANATORIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA IN SANATORIA
SCIA IN SANATORIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA IN SANATORIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA A SANATORIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA A SANATORIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA
SCIA ORDINARIA



